Date
3/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/4/2013
3/4/2013
3/4/2013
3/5/2013
3/5/2013
3/9/2013
3/9/2013
3/9/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/14/2013
3/15/2013
3/16/2012
3/19/2013
3/26/2012
3/29/2013
3/30/2013
3/30/2013
3/31/2013

Employee Name
Barbara Brown
Jacque Collins
Jan Herrera
Marlene Sanchez
Laura van der Pol
Mary Grant
David Hartkop
Tabitha Davis
Jane Palmer
Richard Tucey
Natalie Martinez
Krystalyn Miles
Cory Reimers
Michelle Vigil
Rich Poll
Joe'l DeYoung
Bobbie Baerg
Sharon Foote
Erin Murphy
Janay Sanchez
Barbara Allen
Barbara Brown
Ruth Mondragon

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MARCH 2013

Department
Outreach
Youth Services
Circulation
Circulation
Lamb Library
Youth Services
Community Relations
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Public Services
Director's Office
Youth Services
Pueblo West Library
Barkman Library
Community Relations

Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.

Human Resources
Pueblo West

Lamb

Youth Services

Lamb Library

Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Outreach

Finance

Position
Outreach Supervisor
Library Assistant
Clerk 11l
Clerk 1l
Clerk |
Youth Librarian - Early Literacy
E-Marketing Coordinator
Clerk 11l
Director of Public Services
Special Projects Librarian
Clerk |
Clerk |
Clerk |
Website Editor
Librarian
HR Assistant
Clerk |
Library Assistant
Clerk 1l
Clerk 1l
Clerk |
Outreach Supervisor
Accountant

Action
Performance Review
Lateral Transfer
Promotion
Return from FMLA
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Retirement
Retirement
New Hire
Lateral Transfer
New Hire
Hours change
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Termination - position eliminated
Retirement
Performance Review



